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TOP 50 SENATE CAMPAIGNS BY CASH ON HAND

CANDIDATE NAME
SHELBY, RICHARD C
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
BROWN, SCOTT P

THUNE, JOHN

CRAPO, MICHAEL D
LEAHY, PATRICK
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E SENATOR
DEMINT, JAMES W
PORTMAN, ROB

BURR, RICHARD

INOUYE, DANIEL K
MEISTER, JACOB J
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
CASTLE, MICHAEL N
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL D
MIKULSKI, BARBARA
HOEVEN, JOHN
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
MILLER, JOSEPH W
O'DONNELL, CHRISTINE
BOXER, BARBARA
MURKOWSKI, LISA
WYDEN, RONALD LEE
COBURN, THOMAS A
MURRAY, PATTY
MANCHIN, JOE, IlI
AYOTTE, KELLY A

COONS, CHRISTOPHER A
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
COATS, DANIEL R

RUBIO, MARCO

BUCK, KENNETH R
JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD
BLUNT, ROY

MORAN, JERRY

HUFFMAN, JAMES LLOYD II
VITTER, DAVID

REID, HARRY

BENNET, MICHAEL F
ROSSI, DINO

HAYWORTH, JD
GIANNOULIAS, ALEXANDER
MCMAHON, LINDA

PAUL, RAND

BENNETT, ROBERT F
MCADAMS, SCOTT
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR
SCHIFF, PETER DAVID
CRIST, CHARLIE
MARSHALL, ELAINE FOLK
COAKLEY, MARTHA
HERMAN, RAPHAEL

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2010

STATE

AL
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MA
SD
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REP
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REP
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REP
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REP
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REP
REP
DEM
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REP
NNE
DEM
DEM
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INC/CHL

INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN

OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN

OPEN
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN

OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN

OPEN

CASH ON HAND
$17,156,632
$10,291,416

$7,176,245
$7,136,506
$3,120,150
$2,148,368
$1,948,085
$1,782,193
$1,487,553
$1,358,321
$1,285,731
$1,208,540
$1,160,101
$1,053,389
$919,585
$893,675
$892,323
$884,372
$826,604
$825,008
$654,336
$603,113
$465,930
$435,475
$418,256
$407,558
$377,306
$348,770
$346,074
$219,308
$209,671
$207,105
$206,818
$192,646
$173,241
$171,583
$171,111
$166,765
$160,606
$155,517
$150,678
$149,224
$115,826
$103,657
$101,784
$86,830
$82,660
$80,408
$78,992
$71,745
$70,355
$70,013
$64,018



